figure
type
ends
threaded
Y-type
223
compact construction
environment - friendly

For DN15-25 For DN32-50
TYPES
ORDER EXAMPLE
223 H
brass
CuZn36Pb2As
15-25
mm
C
1 bar6
figure body material
nominal
diameter
DN
nominal
pressure
PN
type
223 025 C
differential pressure 0,25 - 0,7 bar, disc with EPDM rings
 nominal pressure  PN16
 nominal diameter DN25
brass CuZn36Pb2As
56H
223
223
H
025
C
56
H 025 C 56
differential pressure regullating valve,Y-type,threaded
15-25
mm
                                                    66                                           Tmax 90 °C
differential pressure 0,1 - 0,3 bar, disc with EPDM rings
C
1 bar6
                                                    56                                           Tmax 90 °C
differential pressure 0,25 - 0,7 bar, disc with EPDM rings
figure Body material nominal
diameter
DN
nominal
pressure
PN
type
ORDERING
To place an odrer please use our product number ( Index)
8/8
ZETKAMA  Sp. z o.o.
ul. 3 Maja 12
PL 57-410 Ścinawka Średnia
tel. +48 74 8652 174
tel. +48 74 8652 111
fax +48 74 8652 199
e-mail marketing@zetkama.com.pl
Data given can be changed without notice.                                                                                                                                                            Edition 11/2016
figure
type
ends
threaded
Y-type
223
32-50
mm
C
1 bar6
32-50
mm